
Pro-align

17/471

South Dowling Street, NSW, 2010

Phone: 0404366363

sally@pro-align.com.au

ABN: 20868588641

Created Date October 18th, 2016

Due Date October 25th, 2016

Client
Denise Greene
49 Shirley Rd
Roseville, NSW , 2069 

Type Description Qty Price GST Amount

Consult
Assessment Consultation #500 Conducted on 2016-10-18
Sally Harrison (2757218F) at 28 Lord Street, Roseville, NSW, 2069

1 $110 $0.00 $110

 

Subtotal
GST (10%)
Discount

Invoice Total:

Amount Remaining:

$110 
$0 
$0

$110

$0

Notes

Payments

Amount Kind Receipt / Transaction Number Date
$110.00 cash 18TH OCT 18 Oct 2016

PAID


